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Stars of the Week 



 



 

 

 School Diary Dates 
Wed, 11th Oct Y5/6—Group 1—swimming lessons 

Wed, 11th Oct Book Sale—Coffee Cabin—3pm 

Thur, 12th Oct Tempest—Individual and Sibling photos  

Mon, 16th Oct Restart a Heart Day—NON UNIFORM DAY 

Tue, 17th Oct Y3—Multi Sports Festival—Park School 

Tue,17th Oct Vision Screening—Reception 

Wed, 18th Oct Y5/6—Group 1—swimming lessons 

Fri, 20th Oct Non Pupil Day 

Mon, 23rd to Fri, 27 Oct Half Term 

Mon, 30th Oct First Day back after half term 

Mon, 30th Oct—Thur, 2nd Nov Parent/Pupil/Teacher update—dates and times will be made available on Arbor 
nearer the time. 

Thur, 2nd Nov Bags to School 

Mon, 6th Nov Nasal Flu Vaccinations—Reception to Year 6 
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